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Course ID Course Title ISBN-10 ISBN-13 Format Title Author Edition Publisher New Price to Student (subject to change)Used Price to Student (subject to change)Adoption LevelNew Only

ANATOMY ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 0-321-69598-4 978-0-321-69598-7 Paperback Essentials of Human Anatomy and Physiology - Text Marieb, Elaine N. 10TH 12 Pearson                                           177 132.75 Required No

AP BIO AP BIOLOGY 1-927173-11-6 978-1-927173-11-4 Paperback AP Biology 1-Workbook ALLAN 2012 Biozone International Ltd. 30 22.5 Required Yes

AP BIO AP BIOLOGY 1-927173-12-4 978-1-927173-12-1 Paperback AP Biology 2-Workbook Greenwood, Tracey / Allan, Richard2012 Biozone International Ltd. 30 22.5 Required Yes

AP CHEM AP CHEMISTRY No Text Required For This Course

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0-7432-7356-7 978-0-7432-7356-5 Paperback Great Gatsby Fitzgerald, F. Scott 1925 Simon & Schuster, Inc.                            16 12 Required No

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0-486-28048-9 978-0-486-28048-6 Paperback Scarlet Letter Hawthorne, Nathaniel 1994 Dover Publications, Inc. 4.5 3.37 Required No

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 1-4576-0604-6 978-1-4576-0604-5 Paperback Everything's an Argument : With Readings Lunsford, Andrea A. 6TH 13 MacMillan Higher Education                        86.75 65 Required No

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0-14-048138-9 978-0-14-048138-9 Paperback Crucible Miller, Arthur 1952 Penguin Random House Llc                          14 10.5 Required No

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 1-58617-397-9 978-1-58617-397-5 Paperback Macbeth Shakespeare, William 2010 Ignatius Press 5.95 4.46 Required No

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0-14-303943-1 978-0-14-303943-3 Paperback Grapes of Wrath Steinbeck, John 2006 Penguin Random House Llc                          17 12.75 Required No

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 1-58617-296-4 978-1-58617-296-1 Paperback Adventures of Huckleberry Finn Twain, Mark 2009 Ignatius Press 9.95 7.46 Required No

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 1-4130-3308-3 978-1-4130-3308-3 Hardback Perrine's Literature : Structure, Sound, and Sense Arp, Thomas R. / Johnson, Greg10TH 09 Cengage Learning                                  223.75 167.75 Required No

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0-393-32097-9 978-0-393-32097-8 Paperback Beowulf : A New Verse Translation, Bilingual Edition Heaney, Seamus (Translator) 2000 W.W. Norton & Co. 14.95 11.21 Required No

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0-06-083867-1 978-0-06-083867-6 Paperback Their Eyes Were Watching God Hurston, Zora Neale 1937 HarperCollins Publishers                          14.99 11.24 Required No

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0-451-52493-4 978-0-451-52493-5 Paperback Nineteen Eighty-Four Orwell, George 1949 Penguin Random House Llc                          9.99 7.49 Required No

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 1-58617-137-2 978-1-58617-137-7 Paperback King Lear Shakespeare, William 2008 Ignatius Press 7.95 5.96 Required No

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 1-58617-261-1 978-1-58617-261-9 Paperback Hamlet Shakespeare, William / Pearce, Joseph (Ed.)2008 Ignatius Press 7.95 5.96 Required No

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0-307-95133-2 978-0-307-95133-5 Paperback Death of Ivan Ilyich Tolstoy, Leo 2012 Penguin Random House Llc                          8.95 6.71 Required No

AP GOVT AP US GOVERNMENT 1-285-85297-4 978-1-285-85297-3 Paperback Challenge of Democracy (Paper) - With Access Janda, Kenneth 13TH 16 Cengage Learning                                  172.5 129.25 Required Yes

AP PHYS 1 AP PHYSICS 1 0-9907243-0-1 978-0-9907243-0-8 Paperback Ap Physics 1 Essentials Fullerton, Dan 2ND 14 Silly Beagle Productions 18 13.5 Required No

AP PHYS 1 AP PHYSICS 1 1-930882-74-2 978-1-930882-74-4 Spiral Student Lab Notebook : 100 Spiral Hayden-McNeil Staff 2009 Hayden-McNeil Publishing 18.75 14 Required Yes

AP PHYS 1 AP PHYSICS 1 0-13-285458-9 978-0-13-285458-0 Paperback TIPERs: Sensemaking Tasks for Introductory Physics Hieggelke, C. J. 2015 Pearson                                           48 36 Required No

AP PHYS 1 AP PHYSICS 1 1-285-76264-9 978-1-285-76264-7 Paperback Fast Track to A 5 : Prep. for AP Physic 1... Zober 2015 Cengage Learning 45.75 34.25 Required No

AP PHYS C AP PHYSICS C 1-930882-74-2 978-1-930882-74-4 Spiral Student Lab Notebook : 100 Spiral Hayden-McNeil Staff 2009 Hayden-McNeil Publishing 18.75 14 Required Yes

AP PHYS C AP PHYSICS C 0-321-75375-5 978-0-321-75375-5 Paperback Newtonian Tasks Inspired by Physics Education Research Hieggelke, C.J. 2012 Pearson                                           57.25 43 Required No

AP PHYS C AP PHYSICS C 0-471-82722-3 978-0-471-82722-1 Paperback Quick Calculus : A Self-Teaching Guide Kleppner, Daniel / Ramsey, Norman2ND 85 John Wiley & Sons, Inc. 19.95 14.96 Required No

AP PHYS C AP PHYSICS C 0-8041-2622-4 978-0-8041-2622-9 Paperback Cracking the AP Physics C Exam 2016 Ed Leduc 2015 Penguin Random House Llc                          19.99 14.99 Required No

AP PSYCH AP PSYCHOLOGY 1-4292-4436-4 978-1-4292-4436-7 Hardback Myers' Psychology for AP Myers, David G. 2011 MacMillan Higher Education                        175.5 131.5 Required No

AP SPANISH AP SPANISH LANG &CULTURE1-61857-244-X 978-1-61857-244-8 Hardback Temas : AP Spanish Language and Culture - With Supersite AccessDragget 2014 Vista Higher Learning 113.5 85 Required Yes

AP SPANISH AP SPANISH LANG &CULTURE1-61857-246-6 978-1-61857-246-2 Paperback Spanish: Preparing for the Language and Culture Exam Preparation -PackageFrisancho 2014 Vista Higher Learning 66.75 50 Required Yes

AP SPANISH AP SPANISH LANG &CULTURE1-4380-7391-7 978-1-4380-7391-0 Paperback Barron's AP Spanish Language and Culture - With Cd Springer, Alice G. / Paolicchi, Daniel8TH 14 Barron's Educational Series 26.99 20.24 Optional No

AP WORLD AP WORLD HISTORY 1-285-43683-0 978-1-285-43683-8 Hardback Earth and Its Peoples : A Global History - AP Edition (Cengage Learning)Bulliet / Crossley / Headrick / Hirsch / Johnson / Northrup6TH 14 Cengage Learning                                  174.75 131 Required No

APUSH AP US HISTORY 1-111-83106-8 978-1-111-83106-6 Hardback American Pageant, AP Edition Kennedy, David M. 15TH 13 Cengage Learning                                  180.5 135.25 Optional No

APUSH AP US HISTORY 1-56765-660-9 978-1-56765-660-2 Paperback United States History: Preparing for Advanced Placement ExaminationNewman, John J. REV 10 Perfection Learning Corporation                   24.5 18.5 Required No

BIO BIOLOGY 0-03-036769-7 978-0-03-036769-4 Hardback Modern Biology Postlethwait 2009 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      95.5 71.62 Required No



Course ID Course Title ISBN-10 ISBN-13 Format Title Author Edition Publisher New Price to Student (subject to change)Used Price to Student (subject to change)Adoption LevelNew Only

CHEM CHEMISTRY No Text Required For This Course

CHINESE I CHINESE I 0-88727-640-7 978-0-88727-640-8 Paperback Integrated Chinese Level 1 Part 1 Simplified-Workbook Liu, Yuehua 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 27 20.25 Required Yes

CHINESE I CHINESE I 0-88727-644-X 978-0-88727-644-6 Hardback Integrated Chinese Level 1 Part 1 Simplified -Text Only Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 60 45 Required No

CHINESE IV CHINESE IV 0-88727-670-9 978-0-88727-670-5 Paperback Integrated Chinese Simplified, Level 1; Part 2 (Text Only) Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 57 42.75 Required No

CHINESE IV CHINESE IV 0-88727-674-1 978-0-88727-674-3 Paperback Integrated Chinese Simplified, Level 1; Part 2 (Workbook) Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 28 21 Required Yes

ECON INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS1-4292-7850-1 978-1-4292-7850-8 Hardback Essentials of Economics Krugman, Paul / Wells, Robin / Graddy, Kathryn3RD 14 MacMillan Higher Education                        242 181.5 Required No

ENG I ENGLISH I 0-06-112241-6 978-0-06-112241-5 Paperback Alchemist Coelho, Paulo 1998 HarperCollins Publishers                          14.99 11.24 Required No

ENG I ENGLISH I 0-14-303995-4 978-0-14-303995-2 Paperback Odyssey Homer / Fagles, Robert (Translator)1996 Penguin Random House Llc                          17 12.75 Required No

ENG I ENGLISH I 0-446-31078-6 978-0-446-31078-9 Paperback To Kill A Mockingbird Lee, Harper 1960 Hachette Book Group USA                           8.99 6.74 Required No

ENG I ENGLISH I 1-58663-845-9 978-1-58663-845-0 Paperback Romeo and Juliet SparkNotes No Fear Shakespeare SparkNotes 2003 Sterling Publishing Co., Inc.                     5.95 4.46 Required Yes

ENG I ENGLISH I 0-375-84220-9 978-0-375-84220-7 Paperback Book Thief Zusak, Markus 2005 Penguin Random House Llc                          12.99 9.74 Required No

ENG II ENGLISH II 1-58617-426-6 978-1-58617-426-2 Paperback Great Expectations Dickens, Charles / Kriegel, Jill 2010 Ignatius Press 11.95 8.96 Required No

ENG II ENGLISH II 0-14-200174-0 978-0-14-200174-5 Paperback Secret Life of Bees Kidd, Sue Monk 2002 Penguin Random House Llc                          16 12 Required No

ENG II ENGLISH II 1-58049-207-X 978-1-58049-207-2 Paperback Vocabulary From Latin and Greek Roots, Book 5 Osborne, Elizabeth 2ND 05 Prestwick House, Inc. 12 9 Required Yes

ENG II ENGLISH II 0-449-91149-7 978-0-449-91149-5 Paperback All Quiet on the Western Front (Lg. Format) Remarque, Erich Maria 1929 Penguin Random House Llc                          16 12 Required No

ENG II ENGLISH II 0-8120-3573-9 978-0-8120-3573-5 Paperback Julius Caesar Shakespeare, William 1985 Barron's Educational Series 6.99 5.24 Required No

ENG II ENGLISH II 1-58617-138-0 978-1-58617-138-4 Paperback Frankenstein Shelly 2008 Ignatius Press 7.95 5.96 Required No

ENG III ENGLISH III 0-7432-7356-7 978-0-7432-7356-5 Paperback Great Gatsby Fitzgerald, F. Scott 1925 Simon & Schuster, Inc.                            16 12 Required No

ENG III ENGLISH III 0-14-048138-9 978-0-14-048138-9 Paperback Crucible Miller, Arthur 1952 Penguin Random House Llc                          14 10.5 Required No

ENG III ENGLISH III 0-8120-3571-2 978-0-8120-3571-1 Paperback MacBeth : Modern English Version Side-By-Side with Full Original TextShakespeare, William 1984 Barron's Educational Series 6.99 5.24 Required No

ENG III ENGLISH III 0-14-017739-6 978-0-14-017739-8 Paperback Of Mice and Men Steinbeck, John 1937 Penguin Random House Llc                          11 8.25 Required No

ENG III ENGLISH III 1-58617-296-4 978-1-58617-296-1 Paperback Adventures of Huckleberry Finn Twain, Mark 2009 Ignatius Press 9.95 7.46 Required No

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0-06-083867-1 978-0-06-083867-6 Paperback Their Eyes Were Watching God Hurston, Zora Neale 1937 HarperCollins Publishers                          14.99 11.24 Required No

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0-307-38789-5 978-0-307-38789-9 Paperback Road McCarthy, Cormac 2006 Penguin Random House Llc                          15.95 11.96 Required No

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0-618-70641-0 978-0-618-70641-9 Paperback Things They Carried, The O'Brien, Tim 1990 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt                         15.95 11.96 Required No

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0-451-52493-4 978-0-451-52493-5 Paperback Nineteen Eighty-Four Orwell, George 1949 Penguin Random House Llc                          9.99 7.49 Required No

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0-8120-3638-7 978-0-8120-3638-1 Paperback Hamlet : Shakespeare Made Easy Shakespeare, William / Durband, Alan (Ed.)1986 Barron's Educational Series 6.95 5.21 Required No

GOVERNMENTUS GOVERNMENT 1-133-95609-2 978-1-133-95609-9 Paperback Govt5 (Student Edition)-With Access Sidlow, Edward I. 5TH 14 Cengage Learning                                  70 52.5 Required No

HEALTH HEALTH 0-03-096219-6 978-0-03-096219-6 Hardback Lifetime Health Student Edition Friedman 2009 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      87.45 65.58 Required No

LATIN I LATIN I 0-446-57475-9 978-0-446-57475-4 Paperback Mythology Hamilton, Edith 1942 Hachette Book Group USA                           10 7.5 Required No

LATIN I LATIN I 0-521-78747-5 978-0-521-78747-5 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course, Unit 1 : Omnibus Workbook - North AmericanPope / Farrow / Shaw / Popeck / Bell / Cambridge4TH 01 Cambridge University Press 17.75 13.5 Required Yes

LATIN I LATIN I 0-521-00434-9 978-0-521-00434-3 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course: Unit 1 - North American Edition Pope, Stephanie / Bell, Pat / Farrow, Stan / Shaw, Anne / Tompson, Randy4TH 01 Cambridge University Press 31.25 23.5 Required No

LATIN I LATIN I 0-521-78741-6 978-0-521-78741-3 Paperback North American Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2 -Workbook Pope, Stephanie / Bell, Patricia / Farrow, Stan / Popeck, Richard M.4TH 01 Cambridge University Press 17.75 13.5 Required Yes

LATIN I LATIN I 0-521-00430-6 978-0-521-00430-5 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course: Unit 2 - North American Edition Pope, Stephanie / Shaw, Anne / Bell, Patricia / Farrow, Stan / Popeck4TH 01 Cambridge University Press 31.25 23.5 Required No

LATIN II LATIN II 0-521-78230-9 978-0-521-78230-2 Hardback Cambridge Latin Course: Unit 3 - North American Edition Cambridge Publishing Staff 4TH 02 Cambridge University Press 85 63.75 Required No

LATIN II LATIN II 0-446-57475-9 978-0-446-57475-4 Paperback Mythology Hamilton, Edith 1942 Hachette Book Group USA                           10 7.5 Required No
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LATIN II LATIN II 0-521-78743-2 978-0-521-78743-7 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course Unit 3 Omnibus - Workbook Phinney / Pope 4TH 02 Cambridge University Press 22.5 17 Required Yes

LATIN II LATIN II 0-521-78741-6 978-0-521-78741-3 Paperback North American Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2 -Workbook Pope, Stephanie / Bell, Patricia / Farrow, Stan / Popeck, Richard M.4TH 01 Cambridge University Press 17.75 13.5 Required No

LATIN II LATIN II 0-521-00430-6 978-0-521-00430-5 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course: Unit 2 - North American Edition Pope, Stephanie / Shaw, Anne / Bell, Patricia / Farrow, Stan / Popeck4TH 01 Cambridge University Press 31.25 23.5 Required No

LATIN III LATIN III 0-19-954026-8 978-0-19-954026-6 Paperback Gallic War Caesar, Julius 1996 Oxford University Press 9.95 7.46 Required No

LATIN III LATIN III 0-521-78230-9 978-0-521-78230-2 Hardback Cambridge Latin Course: Unit 3 - North American Edition Cambridge Publishing Staff 4TH 02 Cambridge University Press 85 63.75 Required No

LATIN III LATIN III 0-521-53414-3 978-0-521-53414-7 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course: Unit 4 - North American Edition Cambridge Publishing Staff 4TH 03 Cambridge University Press 60 45 Required, previous purchaseNo

LATIN III LATIN III 0-87720-558-2 978-0-87720-558-6 Paperback Review Text in Latin : Three and Four Years Freundlich, Charles I. 1967 Perfection Learning Corporation                   17.5 13 Required No

LATIN III LATIN III 0-521-78743-2 978-0-521-78743-7 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course Unit 3 Omnibus - Workbook Phinney / Pope 4TH 02 Cambridge University Press 22.5 17 Required No

LATIN III LATIN III 0-521-78745-9 978-0-521-78745-1 Paperback Cambridge Latin Course Unit 4 Omnibus (Workbook) Pope 4TH 03 Cambridge University Press 23.75 18 Required, previous purchaseYes

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0-86516-764-8 978-0-86516-764-3 Paperback Vergil's Aeneid: Selections From Books 1, 2, 4, and 6 Boyd, Barbara Weiden 2012 Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Inc. 40 30 Required No

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0-86516-774-5 978-0-86516-774-2 Paperback Vergil Workbook Bradley, Katherine 2ND 12 Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Inc. 29 21.75 Required No

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0-86516-778-8 978-0-86516-778-0 Hardback Caesar-Selections From De Bello Gallico Mueller, Hans-Friedrich 2012 Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Inc. 47 35.25 Required No

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0-14-310513-2 978-0-14-310513-8 Paperback Aeneid Virgil / Fagles, Robert (Translator) 2006 Penguin Random House Llc                          18 13.5 Required No

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0-86516-753-2 978-0-86516-753-7 Paperback Caesar - Workbook Williams, Rose 2012 Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Inc. 29 21.75 Required No

PAP BIO PRE-AP BIOLOGY 0-03-036769-7 978-0-03-036769-4 Hardback Modern Biology Postlethwait 2009 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      95.5 71.62 Required No

PAP CHEM PRE-AP CHEMISTRY No Text Required For This Course

PAP CHIN I PREAP CHINESE I 0-88727-640-7 978-0-88727-640-8 Paperback Integrated Chinese Level 1 Part 1 Simplified-Workbook Liu, Yuehua 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 27 20.25 Required No

PAP CHIN I PREAP CHINESE I 0-88727-644-X 978-0-88727-644-6 Hardback Integrated Chinese Level 1 Part 1 Simplified -Text Only Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 60 45 Required No

PAP CHIN II PRE-AP CHINESE II 0-88727-640-7 978-0-88727-640-8 Paperback Integrated Chinese Level 1 Part 1 Simplified-Workbook Liu, Yuehua 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 27 20.25 Required, previous purchaseYes

PAP CHIN II PRE-AP CHINESE II 0-88727-644-X 978-0-88727-644-6 Hardback Integrated Chinese Level 1 Part 1 Simplified -Text Only Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 60 45 Required, previous purchaseNo

PAP CHIN III PREAP CHINESE III 0-88727-670-9 978-0-88727-670-5 Paperback Integrated Chinese Simplified, Level 1; Part 2 (Text Only) Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 57 42.75 Required No

PAP CHIN III PREAP CHINESE III 0-88727-674-1 978-0-88727-674-3 Paperback Integrated Chinese Simplified, Level 1; Part 2 (Workbook) Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 28 21 Required Yes

PAP CHIN IV PREAP CHINESE IV 0-88727-670-9 978-0-88727-670-5 Paperback Integrated Chinese Simplified, Level 1; Part 2 (Text Only) Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 57 42.75 Required No

PAP CHIN IV PREAP CHINESE IV 0-88727-674-1 978-0-88727-674-3 Paperback Integrated Chinese Simplified, Level 1; Part 2 (Workbook) Yao, Tao-chung 3RD 09 Cheng & Tsui Co. 28 21 Required No

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 1-58617-442-8 978-1-58617-442-2 Paperback Tale of Two Cities Dickens, Charles 2012 Ignatius Press 11.95 8.96 Required No

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 0-399-50148-7 978-0-399-50148-7 Paperback Lord of the Flies Golding, William Gerald 1954 Penguin Random House Llc                          9.99 7.49 Required No

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 0-679-75533-0 978-0-679-75533-3 Paperback Raisin in the Sun Hansberry, Lorraine 1988 Penguin Random House Llc                          7.5 5.62 Required No

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 0-14-303995-4 978-0-14-303995-2 Paperback Odyssey Homer / Fagles, Robert (Translator)1996 Penguin Random House Llc                          17 12.75 Required No

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 1-58617-439-8 978-1-58617-439-2 Paperback Romeo and Juliet : Ignatius Critical Editions Shakespeare, William / Pearce, Joseph (Ed.)2011 Ignatius Press 5.95 4.46 Required No

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1-59308-024-7 978-1-59308-024-2 Paperback My Antonia (Mass Market) Cather, Willa 2003 Sterling Publishing Co., Inc.                     4.95 3.71 Required No

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1-58617-426-6 978-1-58617-426-2 Paperback Great Expectations Dickens, Charles / Kriegel, Jill 2010 Ignatius Press 11.95 8.96 Required No

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1-58049-207-X 978-1-58049-207-2 Paperback Vocabulary From Latin and Greek Roots, Book 5 Osborne, Elizabeth 2ND 05 Prestwick House, Inc. 12 9 Required Yes

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 0-449-91149-7 978-0-449-91149-5 Paperback All Quiet on the Western Front (Lg. Format) Remarque, Erich Maria 1929 Penguin Random House Llc                          16 12 Required No

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1-58617-616-1 978-1-58617-616-7 Paperback Julius Caesar Shakespeare, William / Pearce, Joseph (Ed.)2012 Ignatius Press 5.95 4.46 Required No

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1-58617-138-0 978-1-58617-138-4 Paperback Frankenstein Shelly 2008 Ignatius Press 7.95 5.96 Required No

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1-58049-388-2 978-1-58049-388-8 Paperback Antigone-Literary Touchstone Edition Sophocles / Thomas, J. E. (Translator)2005 Prestwick House, Inc. 4 3 Required No
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PAP SPAN I PRE-AP SPANISH I 0-03-045204-X 978-0-03-045204-8 Hardback Holt ¡Exprésate! Student Edition Level 1 2008 Humbach, Nancy 2008 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      83.35 62.51 Required No

PAP SPAN I PRE-AP SPANISH I 0-03-074496-2 978-0-03-074496-9 Paperback Expresate : Level 1 - Workbook Humbach, Nancy A. 2006 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      17.5 13.12 Required Yes

PAP SPAN II PRE-AP SPANISH II 0-03-074497-0 978-0-03-074497-6 Paperback Expresate : Level 2 - Workbook Humbach 2006 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      17.5 13.12 Required Yes

PAP SPAN II PRE-AP SPANISH II 0-03-045322-4 978-0-03-045322-9 Hardback Expresate! : Spanish 2 Humbach 2008 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      83.35 62.51 Required No

PAP SPAN III PRE-AP SPANISH III 0-03-045372-0 978-0-03-045372-4 Hardback Holt ¡Exprésate! Student Edition Level 3 2008 Holt Rinehart 2008 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      83.35 62.51 Required No

PAP SPAN III PRE-AP SPANISH III 0-03-074498-9 978-0-03-074498-3 Paperback Expresate! : Spanish 3 - Workbook Humbach 2006 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      17.5 13.12 Required Yes

PHYSICS PHYSICS No Text Required For This Course

SERVANT LEADER SEM.FRESHMAN 0-89870-416-2 978-0-89870-416-7 Paperback Saint John Bosco and Saint Dominic Savio Beebe, Catherine 1992 Ignatius Press 9.95 7.46 Required No

SERVANT LEADER SEM.FRESHMAN 0-399-16194-5 978-0-399-16194-0 Paperback Wreck This Journal Smith, Keri 2012 Penguin Random House Llc                          15 11.25 Required No

SPAN I SPANISH I 0-03-045204-X 978-0-03-045204-8 Hardback Holt ¡Exprésate! Student Edition Level 1 2008 Humbach, Nancy 2008 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      83.35 62.51 Required No

SPAN I SPANISH I 0-03-074496-2 978-0-03-074496-9 Paperback Expresate : Level 1 - Workbook Humbach, Nancy A. 2006 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      17.5 13.12 Required Yes

SPAN II SPANISH II 0-03-074497-0 978-0-03-074497-6 Paperback Expresate : Level 2 - Workbook Humbach 2006 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      17.5 13.12 Required Yes

SPAN II SPANISH II 0-03-045322-4 978-0-03-045322-9 Hardback Expresate! : Spanish 2 Humbach 2008 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      83.35 62.51 Required No

SPAN III SPANISH III 0-03-045372-0 978-0-03-045372-4 Hardback Holt ¡Exprésate! Student Edition Level 3 2008 Holt Rinehart 2008 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      83.35 62.51 Required No

SPAN III SPANISH III 0-03-074498-9 978-0-03-074498-3 Paperback Expresate! : Spanish 3 - Workbook Humbach 2006 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      17.5 13.12 Required Yes

THEO I THEOLOGY I 0-19-529790-3 978-0-19-529790-4 Hardback Catholic Bible : Personal Study Edition Hiesberger, Jean Marie 2ND 11 Oxford University Press 49.99 37.49 Required No

THEO I THEOLOGY I 0-88489-906-3 978-0-88489-906-8 Paperback Bible: The Living Word Of God Rabe 2011 St.Mary's Press 28 21 Required No

THEO I THEOLOGY I 0-88489-904-7 978-0-88489-904-4 Paperback Jesus Christ: God's Love Made Visible SCHROEDER 2011 St.Mary's Press 26 19.5 Required No

THEO II THEOLOGY II 1-59982-060-9 978-1-59982-060-6 Paperback Church: Christ in the World Today Albl, Martin C. 2011 St.Mary's Press 28 21 Required No

THEO II THEOLOGY II 1-59982-058-7 978-1-59982-058-3 Paperback Paschal Mystery: Christ's Mission of Salvation Singer-Towns, Brian 2011 St.Mary's Press 28 21 Required No

THEO III THEOLOGY III 1-59982-091-9 978-1-59982-091-0 Paperback Sacraments: Encounters with Christ Dailey, Joanna 2012 St.Mary's Press 28 21 Required No

THEO III THEOLOGY III 1-59982-097-8 978-1-59982-097-2 Paperback Christian Morality Singer-Towns, Brian 2012 St.Mary's Press 28 21 Required No

THEO IV THEOLOGY IV 1-59982-077-3 978-1-59982-077-4 Paperback Catholic Social Teaching SINGER-TOWNS 2012 St.Mary's Press 26 19.5 Required No

THEO IV THEOLOGY IV 1-934217-85-9 978-1-934217-85-6 Paperback Theology of the Body for Beginners: A Basic Introduction to Pope John Paul II's Sexual Revolution, Revised EditionWest, Christopher REV 09 Ascension Press 12.99 9.74 Required No

US HIST US HISTORY No Text Required For This Course

WORLD GEO WORLD GEOGRAPHY 1-4263-1775-1 978-1-4263-1775-0 Paperback National Geographic Student World Atlas National Geographic 4TH 14 Penguin Random House Llc                          12.99 9.74 Required No

WORLD HIST WORLD HISTORY 0-547-03475-X 978-0-547-03475-1 Hardback World History: Patterns of Interaction Student Edition Survey Beck, Roger B. 2009 Houghton Mifflin-High School                      95.35 71.51 Required No


